



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 51 18 Yakushina Oxana13 42 9 Eggleston Logan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 77 Total Team
10 31 18 Yakushina Oxana

9 19 4 Shemanova Polina
9 19 15 Shevchuk Valeriya
9 28 Total Team
4 8 18 Yakushina Oxana
3 6 5 Pushina Victoriia
1 2 4 Shemanova Polina

10 73 Total Team
5 18 5 Pushina Victoriia
3 12 18 Yakushina Oxana
1 17 10 Rasputnaia Veronika

27 Total Team
75 178 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 83 Total Team
11 24 9 Eggleston Logan

8 13 15 Kipp Kendall
8 23 14 Kubik Madison
5 27 Total Team
2 6 17 Campbell Holly
2 5 9 Eggleston Logan
1 4 14 Kubik Madison
1 58 Total Team
1 9 16 Horin Madison

14 Total Team
56 168 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shepeleva VarvaraL
2 Kadochkina Tatiana
3 Borisova Aleksandra
4 Shemanova Polina
5 Pushina Victoriia
7 Zvereva Olga

10 Rasputnaia Veronika
11 Brovkina Yulia
12 Soboleva Irina
15 Shevchuk Valeriya
17 Nikashova Angelina
18 Yakushina Oxana

L L L


  
  
 

  
 

 
  

  

10
8
1
1
1
1
9

17

Coach:
Assistant:

ALEXANDER KARIKOV 
Evgenii Koniagin

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Nuneviller BrookeL
4 Allison Mica
5 Hames Nicklin
6 Xu Selina
8 Williams Madison
9 Eggleston Logan

11 Fields Skylar
14 Kubik Madison
15 Kipp Kendall
16 Horin Madison
17 Campbell Holly
19 Landfair Taylor

L L L

  


  


  
  
  
  


13

9
8
6
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Stone, Jim (USA)
Chatman, Michelle (USA)

Referees: SOKOL Katanzyna (POL) & SIMONOVSCA Sonja (MME)

USA
RUS 3

0 17
25

20
25

19
25

56
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:24 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

9 30019.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:18  Total: 1:18

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 19.08.2017  19:06 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship 2017
Pool B


